REPUBLICAN AND NPA PRIMARY ELECTION, SEPTEMBER 12, 1978

CANDIDATE'S NAME AND

TITLE

SOUTH MILTON

WALLACE

COON HILL

JAY

McLELLAN

RED ROCK

MUNSON

NORTH MILTON

WARD BASIN

HOLLEY

COLDWATER

POINT BAKER

ALLENTOWN

HAROLD

FERRIS HILL

BAGDAD

FIDELIS

BERRYHILL

CHUMUCKLA

PACE

AVALON

GULF BREEZE

MIDWAY

PEA RIDGE

ABSENTEES

GRAND TOTAL

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

GOVERNOR/LT. GOVERNOR

ECKERD/ HAWKINS

19

6

0

9]

=Y

o

43

28

13

=

15

]

17

20

o

41

N

36

10

203

85

30

43

630

FREY, JR./ CAPUA

4

5

0

10

12

44

18

10

139

NONPARTISAN JUDICIAL PRIMARY

JUDGE OF COUNTY COURT

JOHN C. HARRISON

143

46

46

158

12

24

46

264

297

73

75

69

134

39

203

208

86

179

62

178

32

307

166

156

122

3125

COLIE NICHOLS, JR.

370

145

140

333

51

27

92

513

496

192

82

215

128

104

525

473

228

421

106

637

74

450

296

387

218

6699
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